
Rental Rate per day:

Friday-Sunday

Theatre

In County

Out of County

Lobby

In County

Out of County

Theatre & Lobby

In County

Out of County

Education Center

In County

Out of County

Conference Room

In County

Out of County

Additional rehearsal non-profit/in county

Additional rehearsal for-profit/in county

Additional rehearsal out of county

Monday-Thursday

Theatre

In County

Out of County

Lobby

In County

Out of County

Theatre & Lobby (NEW)

In County

Out of County

Education Center

In County

Out of County

Conference Room

In County

Out of County

***Client will supply personnel to run projector during event. If Agri-Civic Center staff is requested to run projection,

technical staff rates apply.

$1,672.00

$650.00

Rates Effective July 1, 2022

**Additioinal equipment/services available at no additioinal fee: general lighting wash, cables, power cords, tables, chairs, 3 

easels, podium or lectern, grand piano (on stage only), 2 wired microphones, microphone stands, monitors, choral risers, 

projection screen, stanchions (8 available).

*Rentals include one free setup/rehearsal day with one performance day (excluding weekends, dependent upon on availability).

$150.00

$3,000.00

$1,220.00

$1,520.00

$650.00

$115.00

$60.00

$180.00

$100.00

$203.50

$100.00

$1,870.00

$650.00

$240.00

$979.00

$350.00

$979.00

$350.00

$155.00

AGRI-CIVIC CENTER RENTAL RATES

$148.50

$75.00



Additional Rentals:

LCD Projector

Wireless Microphones

Wireless Communication Headset System

Additional Fees:

Energy Fee

Orchestra Pit Filler Relocation Fee

Grand Piano Tuning estimated $150-$175

Set Up & Clean Up Fee up to $200 at Director's Discretion

Parking Lot Convenience Fee per day (no multi day discount)

Extra Service provided by Agri-Civic Center Staff per hour with a 4 hour minimum

Technician Fee (Out of County rentals only) per hour with a 4 hour minimum

501(c)3 In-County, Certificate-holding non-profits discount (discount not applied to rehearsal dates):

One Day

Two to Six Consecutive Days

Seven or More Consecutive Days

*Groups who desire to use the parking lot shall be required to sign a Facilities Use Contract, and supply a Certificate of Liability 

Insurance.

**Extra Service provided by Agri-Civic Center Staff includes operating sound and lighting equipment, spotlight operators, and 

other functions as needed.

N/A

20%

30%

$30.00

$20.00

$25.00

$200.00

direct cost

$350.00

$100.00

$75.00

$25.00

$75.00


