Rates Effective July 1, 2022

Rental Rate per day:

Friday-Sunday		
Theatre		
In County	\$650.00	
Out of County	\$1,672.00	
Lobby		
In County	\$650.00	
Out of County	\$1,520.00	
Theatre & Lobby		
In County	\$1,220.00	
Out of County	\$3,000.00	
Education Center		
In County	\$150.00	
Out of County	\$240.00	
Conference Room		
In County	\$100.00	
Out of County	\$180.00	
Additional rehearsal non-profit/in county	\$60.00	
Additional rehearsal for-profit/in county	\$115.00	
Additional rehearsal out of county	\$155.00	
Monday-Thursday		
Theatre	***	
In County	\$350.00	
In County Out of County	\$350.00 \$979.00	
In County Out of County Lobby	\$979.00	
In County Out of County Lobby In County	\$979.00 \$350.00	
In County Out of County Lobby In County Out of County	\$979.00	
In County Out of County Lobby In County Out of County Theatre & Lobby (NEW)	\$979.00 \$350.00 \$979.00	
In County Out of County Lobby In County Out of County Theatre & Lobby (NEW) In County	\$979.00 \$350.00 \$979.00 \$650.00	
In County Out of County Lobby In County Out of County Theatre & Lobby (NEW) In County Out of County	\$979.00 \$350.00 \$979.00	
In County Out of County Lobby In County Out of County Theatre & Lobby (NEW) In County Out of County Education Center	\$979.00 \$350.00 \$979.00 \$650.00 \$1,870.00	
In County Out of County Lobby In County Out of County Theatre & Lobby (NEW) In County Out of County Education Center In County	\$979.00 \$350.00 \$979.00 \$650.00 \$1,870.00 \$100.00	
In County Out of County Lobby In County Out of County Theatre & Lobby (NEW) In County Out of County Education Center In County Out of County	\$979.00 \$350.00 \$979.00 \$650.00 \$1,870.00	
In County Out of County Lobby In County Out of County Theatre & Lobby (NEW) In County Out of County Education Center In County Out of County Conference Room	\$979.00 \$350.00 \$979.00 \$650.00 \$1,870.00 \$100.00 \$203.50	
In County Out of County Lobby In County Out of County Theatre & Lobby (NEW) In County Out of County Education Center In County Out of County	\$979.00 \$350.00 \$979.00 \$650.00 \$1,870.00 \$100.00	

^{*}Rentals include one free setup/rehearsal day with one performance day (excluding weekends, dependent upon on availability).

^{**}Additioinal equipment/services available at no additioinal fee: general lighting wash, cables, power cords, tables, chairs, 3 easels, podium or lectern, grand piano (on stage only), 2 wired microphones, microphone stands, monitors, choral risers, projection screen, stanchions (8 available).

^{***}Client will supply personnel to run projector during event. If Agri-Civic Center staff is requested to run projection, technical staff rates apply.

Additional Rentals:

LCD Projector	\$75.00
Wireless Microphones	\$25.00
Wireless Communication Headset System	\$75.00

Additional Fees:

Energy Fee	\$100.00	
Orchestra Pit Filler Relocation Fee	\$350.00	
Grand Piano Tuning	direct cost	estimated \$150-\$175
Set Up & Clean Up Fee	\$200.00	up to \$200 at Director's Discretion
Parking Lot Convenience Fee	\$25.00	per day (no multi day discount)
Extra Service provided by Agri-Civic Center Staff	\$20.00	per hour with a 4 hour minimum
Technician Fee (Out of County rentals only)	\$30.00	per hour with a 4 hour minimum

^{*}Groups who desire to use the parking lot shall be required to sign a Facilities Use Contract, and supply a Certificate of Liability Insurance.

501(c)3 In-County, Certificate-holding non-profits discount (discount not applied to rehearsal dates):

One Day	N/A
Two to Six Consecutive Days	20%
Seven or More Consecutive Days	30%

^{**}Extra Service provided by Agri-Civic Center Staff includes operating sound and lighting equipment, spotlight operators, and other functions as needed.